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K42 GRANDK - Villa La Angostura - 2023

Name
ALCORTA CAROLINE
GUZMAN CAROLINA
FLORES GILDA
PRIOR ESTEFANIA
RIOS PAULA
TORANES CYNTHIA
RODRIGUEZ ANA GABRIELA
FURLOTTI MARIA NOELIA
CIANI VICTORIA
IGLESIAS FLORENCIA
VILLALBA LILIAN
NIGRO NATALIA ANDREA
CECIC IVANNA
VAZQUEZ PATRICIA
POMATA CECILIA
CASTILLO PONTE MARGARETH
FERNANDEZ MARIANA
MILETI FERNANDA
HERRERA ANALIA
AGUILERA AGUSTINA
SAUCEDO CARINA ALEJANDRA
OTERO CAROLINA
MANZANO JUAN ANTONIO
DIEZ PEAA IGNACIO
COLLAZO FELIPE
CRETTON FABIO NELSON
VERA ALEJANDRO
MORALES CARLOS DANIEL
ALBORNOZ CARLOS MANUEL
ALIAGA OSCAR
PASCUAL MARCOS GERMAN
PIN EZEQUIEL
TRUJILLO LUIS EMILIO
DRAGONE JOSE FRANCISCO
VEL&ZQUEZ LUIS EDUARDO
GONZALEZ RAMIRO
LANA MATIAS
SANTILLAN ARIEL
RUIZ PEREZ HERNAN EDUARDO
ANDRES FERNANDO
VISTAROP LUCAS MARTIN
AGUILAR ALFONSO
GARCIA FABRICIO GASTON
VITOLA DAVID
FERNANDEZ SIMON HERMINIO
ALBORNOZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO
OCEJO GABRIEL
MAIN GUIDO
CRISTALDI EMILIANO
NAVARRO MICOLAU PABLO GABRIEL
CAMPODONICO HUMBERTO
SAN SEBASTIAN JOSE DAVID
MAIO IGNACIO
OCARE JAVIER ANDRES
MAZZITELLI DANIEL ALEJANDRO
FRANCO DIEGO
DEGEN JUAN PABLO
GUEVARA ALE
GIMENEZ SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO
DIAZ MARIO GERMAN
GALLO PABLO
ZUAZO MARIANO ALEJANDRO
BURGOS CARLOS
ADAMO MARCELO
HEREDIA RICARDO SEBASTIAN
BLENGIO MATIAS
GAGLIANO DAMIAN
GIMENEZ JUAN MANUEL
LEAL CHRISTOPHER
MONTERO GUILLERMO ROBERTO

5136
5039
5002
5135
5133
5061
5069
5123
5031
5048
5038
5103
5112
5138
5106
5071
5052
5078
5121
5011
5080
5068
5006
5004
5005
5130
5001
5058
5070
5134
5037
5049
5132
5003
5028
5060
5029
5140
5062
5034
5015
5066
5027
5041
5117
5059
5044
5026
5128
5105
5095
5084
5067
5126
5101
5099
5074
5137
5053
5042
5098
5020
5088
5109
5114
5040
5036
5064
5129
5057

GENERAL
Edad K15
27 1:34:59
42 1:53:06
42 1:57:08
36 1:58:26
27 2:12:43
38 2:05:42
36 2:14:52
46 2:17:25
40 2:14:15
33 2:22:07
42 2:21:45
46 2:20:45
44 2:17:27
50 2:31:14
45 2:29:20
36 2:29:53
32 2:38:09
52 2:23:42
48 2:56:06
46 2:50:03
51 3:18:04
37 3:12:15
41 1:32:13
29 1:31:00
32 1:29:04
43 1:32:21
41 1:29:55
34 1:41:23
35 1:32:08
46 1:38:14
31 1:36:53
32 1:37:38
45 1:37:48
41 1:41:35
41 1:44:46
39 1:44:53
40 1:49:47
39 1:40:36
39 1:42:00
43 1:46:51
38 1:44:03
38 1:42:19
40 1:44:22
41 1:45:44
49 1:49:58
34 1:50:51
39 1:47:01
40 1:56:22
39 1:51:17
45 1:57:44
56 1:56:21
49 1:55:36
37 1:58:16
50 1:57:54
50 2:01:06
50 1:51:48
53 1:57:26
57 2:04:53
31 1:59:59
41 2:04:47
55 2:08:23
42 1:59:30
60 1:56:17
44 2:11:54
46 2:06:52
41 2:04:45
43 2:12:51
38 2:08:55
35 2:13:59
34 2:03:04

Ka2
4:29:15
5:15:43
5:22:37
5:38:09
5:59:11
6:10:42
6:08:09
6:11:34
6:28:59
6:31:10
6:37:33
6:57:10
7:14:49
7:04:02
7:28:41
7:37:08
7:32:13
8:12:26
8:07:01
8:18:55
8:41:28
9:22:29
4:17:31
4:20:21
4:28:38
4:25:22
4:35:15
4:26:38
4:37:17
4:42:45
4:45:45
4:47:00
4:53:27
4:59:56
4:59:16
5:01:36
4:57:36
5:07:09
5:06:44
5:03:29
5:08:22
5:10:08
5:08:59
5:19:17
5:28:59
5:28:08
5:32:09
5:28:02
5:35:53
5:33:34
5:41:11
5:47:00
5:48:07
5:53:08
5:50:08
6:02:43
6:01:04
5:57:38
6:12:07
6:12:52
6:10:48
6:20:22
6:31:12
6:23:16
6:28:30
6:30:40
6:22:40
6:26:36
6:25:26
6:36:41

Total
06:04:14
07:08:49
07:19:45
07:36:35
08:11:54
08:16:24
08:23:01
08:28:59
08:43:14
08:53:17
08:59:18
09:17:55
09:32:16
09:35:16
09:58:01
10:07:01
10:10:22
10:36:08
11:03:07
11:08:58

FALSO

FALSO
05:49:44
05:51:21
05:57:42
05:57:43
06:05:10
06:08:01
06:09:25
06:20:59
06:22:38
06:24:38
06:31:15
06:41:31
06:44:02
06:46:29
06:47:23
06:47:45
06:48:44
06:50:20
06:52:25
06:52:27
06:53:21
07:05:01
07:18:57
07:18:59
07:19:10
07:24:24
07:27:10
07:31:18
07:37:32
07:42:36
07:46:23
07:51:02
07:51:14
07:54:31
07:58:30
08:02:31
08:12:06
08:17:39
08:19:11
08:19:52
08:27:29
08:35:10
08:35:22
08:35:25
08:35:31
08:35:31
08:39:25
08:39:45

Min/Km
06:23
07:31
07:43
08:01
08:38
08:43
08:49
08:56
09:11
09:21
09:28
09:47
10:02
10:06
10:29
10:39
10:42
11:10
11:38
11:44
00:00
00:00
06:08
06:10
06:17
06:17
06:24
06:27
06:29
06:41
06:43
06:45
06:52
07:03
07:05
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:27
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:48
07:51
07:55
08:02
08:07
08:11
08:16
08:16
08:19
08:24
08:28
08:38
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:54
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:03
09:07
09:07

Provisorio

Ciudad
Seattle
Bariloche
Neuquen
Rada Tilly
Montevideo
Resistencia
Obera
San Juan
Ramos Mejia
Palermo
Ciudadela
Ciudad Autonoma De Bs.As.
Paternal
Tandil
San Cristobal
Moreno
Corrientes
ltuzaingo
Plottier
Villa La Angostura
Posadas
La Plata
Rivadavia
Palermo
Boulogne
Comodoro Rivadavia
Bariloche
San Miguel De Tucuman
Bariloche
Zapala
Santa Rosa
Esquel
Neuquen
Neuquen
Posadas
Olavarria
Palermo
Balcarce
Plottier
Bella Vista
Toay
Bariloche
Rada Tilly
San Rafael
San Martin De Los Andes
San Miguel De Tucuman
Rada Tilly
Viedma
Venado Tuerto
Comodoro Rivadavia
Bariloche
Santa Rosa
Rada Tilly
Plottier
Ciudad Autonoma De Bs.As.
ltuzaingo
Pinamar
Arrecifes
Corrientes
Zapala
Bella Vista
Rada Tilly
ltuzaingo
Ramos Mejia
Villa Allende
Santa Rosa
Buenos Aires
Cipolletti
Los Angeles
Villa Urquiza



Cat

11
12
10
27

13
11
14
15
28

16
17
18
19

29
20
21
22
23
24
10
25
26
30
27
28
31
12
11
29

Name
ZEBALLO FEDERICO
RAIMIL MARIO DANTE
ESCARDO MARCOS
ROCiO GONZALO
LIMA AGUSTIN
VOLPINI ADRI&N G
BALOCCHI GINO JESUS
PONCE EZEQUIEL
CATALDI DANTE
CONCI FERNANDO
TAURO MARTIN
HEMPEL CHRISTIAN
LEONARDO RICARDO JOSE
MAGGIO ADRI&N JORGE
PINO JUAN DIEGO
SEBO DAMIAN
BARBIS JAVIER
SAN PABLO ADRIAN
NURNEZ MARIANO
FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL
PESCE FERNANDO GABRIEL
VIGO LUCIANO
ALSOGARAY JUAN
JARUSZ LUIS
QUINTUMAN JESUS EDUARDO
KLEINBARD GABRIEL
MOSCARDINI MARCELO
ALONSO GERARDO
OLIVERA MAS ERNESTO JAVIER
CATTANEO SANTIAGO
LEIPUS ALEJANDRO DAVID
AVALO HUGO DANIEL
QUINTUMAN DAMIAN
OBREDOR CARLOS MARTIN
MOURE JUAN PABLO
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5051
5083
5116
5056
5110
5086
5092
5124
5055
5102
5104
5063
5091
5073
5125
5085
5131
5097
5093
5046
5075
5024
5100
5079
5076
5094
5081
5077
5030
5120
5115
5045
5047
5090
5107

GENERAL
Edad K15
32 2:03:14
50 2:47:13
47 2:37:18
33 2:55:18
44 2:03:11
55 2:20:21
56 2:05:25
48 2:16:43
25 2:09:49
46 2:23:42
46 2:23:44
38 2:17:04
58 2:18:38
53 2:24:39
48 2:34:57
54 2:29:08
53 2:08:04
55 2:31:02
56 2:58:05
35 2:23:32
52 2:17:29
49 2:21:32
50 2:30:46
51 2:40:33
52 2:32:43
56 4:35:38
51 2:44:05
52 2:44:13
41 3:22:35
49 1:46:05
47 4:00:25
39 2:49:59
33 2:22:48
59 3:26:56
45 3:12:12

K42
6:37:38
5:57:49
6:14:19
6:00:07
6:54:45
6:44:28
7:02:40
6:54:00
7:10:25
7:00:16
7:00:17
7:09:46
7:14:46
7:12:08
7:17:48
7:29:50
8:00:54
7:38:34
7:17:13
7:58:34
8:05:10
8:03:25
8:05:31
7:59:07
8:08:52
6:06:49
8:00:40
8:03:50
7:42:23
9:26:56
7:25:38
8:38:21
9:12:23
8:09:25
9:23:14

Total
08:40:52
08:45:02
08:51:37
08:55:25
08:57:56
09:04:49
09:08:05
09:10:43
09:20:14
09:23:58
09:24:01
09:26:50
09:33:24
09:36:47
09:52:45
09:58:58
10:08:58
10:09:36
10:15:18
10:22:06
10:22:39
10:24:57
10:36:17
10:39:40
10:41:35
10:42:27
10:44:45
10:48:03
11:04:58
11:13:01
11:26:03
11:28:20
11:35:11
11:36:21
12:35:26

Min/Km
09:08
09:13
09:20
09:24
09:26
09:33
09:37
09:40
09:50
09:54
09:54
09:57
10:04
10:07
10:24
10:30
10:41
10:42
10:48
10:55
10:55
10:58
11:10
11:13
11:15
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:40
11:48
12:02
12:05
12:12
12:13
13:15

Provisorio

Ciudad
San Miguel
Villa La Angostura
Viedma
Montevideo
Jesus Maria
Bariloche
Comodoro Rivadavia
Plottier
La Plata
Jesus Maria
Sinsacate
Ciudad Autonoma De Bs.As.
Mar Del Plata
Carmen De Patagones
Carmen De Patagones
ltuzaingo
Pilar
Teodolina
Bernal
Cutral Co
Victorica
San Martin De Los Andes
Villa Del Parque
Moreno
Neuquen
Cinco Saltos
Maipu
Ensenada
Rivadavia
Beccar
Merlo
Moreno
Cutral Co
Hurlingham
Lomas De Zamora



